CHICAGOATH LETIC
es. ASSOC. 1890

MINI BAR MENU

SPIRITS
Ketal One Botanical Vodka Spritz $12.00
Tito’s Vodka 50 ml $12.00
Glenlivet 50 ml $12.00
Johnnie Walker 50 ml $12.00
Jack Daniels 50 ml $12.00
Jameson 50ml $12.00
Grey Goose 200 ml $45.00
Koval Bourbon 200 ml $45.00
Koval Gin 200 ml $45.00
On The Rocks Margarita 200 ml $35.00
Cindy’s Old Fashioned Bottled Cocktail 8oz $45.00

Cherry Circle Room’s Negroni Bottled Cocktail 80z $45.00

Casamigos Tequila 375ml $60.00
WINE

Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay 375 ml $32.00

Daou Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml $55.00

Veuve Cliquot Champagne 375 ml $62.00
BEER

Heineken $10.00

Local Craft Beers $12.00

Ice available upon request
Place your order by dialing “In Room Dining” on your
house phone or text (312) 313-4096

@

For health and safety reasons, please do not store personal items inside of the
Minibar. All prices are subject to a 22% service charge and applicable state and
local taxes. The alcoholic beverages provided in the Refreshment Center are

intended for use by persons 21 years of age or older. State and local law prohibits the

consumption of alcohol by anyone under the age of 21.
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CHICAGOATHLETIC

es. ASSOC. 1890

MINI BAR MENU

BEVERAGES
Fiji Still Water 330 ml
Fiji Still Water 1 liter
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fever Tree Tonic
San Pallegrino Sparkling Water

SNACKS
Kind Bar
Gummy Bears
M&M Peanuts
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Twix
KitKat
Pringles
Roasted Cashews
Dark Chocolate Almonds

EXTRAS
Corkscrew
Champion of Robes
C.O. Bigelow Toiletry Set

OFFAHD

OfeT.

$6.50
$10.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00
$189.00
$45.00

Experience Chicago’s rich history and style with the
Chicago Athletic Association’s online store.
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