

MINI BAR MENU

SPIRITS

Ketal One Botanical Vodka Spritz	\$12.00
Tito's Vodka 50 ml	\$12.00
Glenlivet 50 ml	\$12.00
Johnnie Walker 50 ml	\$12.00
Jack Daniels 50 ml	\$12.00
Jameson 50ml	\$12.00
Grey Goose 200 ml	\$45.00
Koval Bourbon 200 ml	\$45.00
Koval Gin 200 ml	\$45.00
On The Rocks Margarita 200 ml	\$35.00
Cindy's Old Fashioned Bottled Cocktail 8oz	\$45.00
Cherry Circle Room's Negroni Bottled Cocktail 8oz	\$45.00
Casamigos Tequila 375ml	\$60.00

WINE

Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay 375 ml	\$32.00
Daou Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml	\$55.00
Veuve Cliquot Champagne 375 ml	\$62.00

BEER

Heineken	\$10.00
Local Craft Beers	\$12.00

Ice available upon request Place your order by dialing "In Room Dining" on your house phone or text (312) 313-4096



For health and safety reasons, please do not store personal items inside of the Minibar. All prices are subject to a 22% service charge and applicable state and local taxes. The alcoholic beverages provided in the Refreshment Center are intended for use by persons 21 years of age or older. State and local law prohibits the consumption of alcohol by anyone under the age of 21.



MINI BAR MENU

BEVERAGES

Fiji Still Water 330 ml	\$6.50
Fiji Still Water 1 liter	\$10.00
Coke	\$5.50
Diet Coke	\$5.50
Sprite	\$5.50
Fever Tree Tonic	\$5.50
San Pallegrino Sparkling Water	\$5.50

SNACKS

Kind Bar	\$6.00
Gummy Bears	\$9.00
M&M Peanuts	\$9.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$9.00
Twix	\$9.00
KitKat	\$9.00
Pringles	\$10.00
Roasted Cashews	\$12.00
Dark Chocolate Almonds	\$12.00

EXTRAS

Corkscrew	\$10.00
Champion of Robes	\$189.00
C.O. Bigelow Toiletry Set	\$45.00



Experience Chicago's rich history and style with the Chicago Athletic Association's online store.